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ÉCLAIRAGE INTÉRIEUR
INNENBELEUCHTUNG
ILUMINACIÓN INTERIOR

interior  

Onerous Environments
Please contact our technical department prior to use of  

 
indoor swimming pool rooms, saunas, steam rooms or  
high salt environments.

Environnements particuliers
Veuillez contacter notre service technique avant d’utiliser 
nos armatures dans des environnements particuliers tels 
que : piscines intérieures, saunas, hammam et tous lieux 
fortement salinisés.

Situaciones especiales
Sírvase contactar con nuestro departamento técnico antes 
de utilizar cualquiera de nuestros productos en situaciones 
onerosas, por ejemplo: espacios de piscinas interiores, 
saunas, cabinas de vapor o entornos altos con listones.

Extremen Orten 
Bitte kontaktieren Sie unsere Technik-Abteilung vor dem 
Anbringen unseres Zubehörs für den Stromanschluss an 
extremen Orten wie z. B. Indoor-Swimmingpools, Saunen, 
Dampfbäder oder Umgebungen mit viel Holz.
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BReSSA

0182

FIP20SC zONE  3 eCO 

gX53   1 x 9w max   (excl .)

tANgO See pages 63 / 305

0811

FIP65PC eCO zONES  1 2 3

62 
mm

TANgO (0833)TANgO (0833)

TANgO (0825)

TANgO (0826)

TANgO (0831)

TANgO (0832)

lEd   1 x 1w   (incl.)   350mA (driver excl.) 
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70
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fUJIkO

6114

FIP20MN eCO zONE  3

lEd   1 x 1w   (incl.)   (driver incl.) 
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tRIMleSS new   (MAY 2011)

tRIMleSS 230v
1624 new

IP65Wh zONES  1 2 3

86 
mm

gU10   1 x 50w max   (excl.)

F

tRIMleSS 12v
1621 new

IP65Wh zONES  1 2 3

86 
mm

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Tranformer excl.)

12vF

12v
230v
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79

11
7

Transformer accessible after installation
Transformateur accessible après installation 

der Transformator ist nach der Installation zugänglich 

Transformador accesible después de la instalación
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BReMBO

BReMBO rOUNd
1181

IP65P zONES  1 2 3

70 
mm

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.) gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

12v

BReMBO SqUArE
1184

IP65P zONES  1 2 3

70 
mm

12v

BrEMBO SqUArE
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0
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0
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MINIMA new leNtA new  (FEB. 2011)

leNtA AdJUSTABlE new

1626

1627

PS

Wh

FIP20 eCO zONE  3

FIP20 eCO zONE  3leNtA FIXEd new

1628

1629

PS

Wh

lEd   3 x 2.4w   (incl .)   700mA (driver excl .)

lEd   3 x 2.4w   (incl .)   700mA (driver excl .)

lEd   3 x 2.4w   (incl .)   700mA (driver excl .)

lEd   3 x 2.4w   (incl .)   700mA (driver excl .)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl .)   (Transformer excl .)

1621 new

FIP20Wh zONE  3

MINIMA 12v

12v

gU10   1 x 50w max   (excl .)

1641 new

FIP20Wh zONE  3

MINIMA 230v (MAY 2011)

57

68

87

87

54

82

75 
mm

75 
mm

75 
mm

lENTA FIXEd (5629) lENTA AdJUSTABlE (5626)
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elvA new  (FEB. 2011)

11
6

108

eCO 

lEd   4 x 2.4w   (incl .)   700mA (driver excl .)

1611 new

FIP20Wh zONE  3

100 
mm

eCO 

lEd   4 x 2.4w   (incl .)   700mA (driver excl .)

1612 new

FIP20PS zONE  3

100 
mm

elvA white elvA painted silver
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tARO

75 
mm

75 
mm

75 
mm

75 
mm

tARO rOUNd fixed

Wh

BA

1601

1176

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

gU5.3   1 x 50w max   (excl.)   (Transformer excl.)

IP20 zONE  3 12v

IP20 zONE  3 12v

IP20 zONE  3 12v

IP20 zONE  3 12v

tARO SqUArE fixed

Wh

BA

1602

1177

tARO SqUArE adjustable

Wh

BA

1604

1171

tARO rOUNd adjustable

Wh

BA

1601

1174

5576

5574

5577

5575

5602

5604

5603

5605

92
85

92
85

85
92

92

85
92

92


